
RETAIL PRICES OF SOME ESSENTIAL VEGETABLES IN DELHI 
S.No 

1 

3 

4 
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S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

NAME OF 

VEGETABLES 

|Potato 

Onion 

Tomato 

Brinjal 

Ladyfinger 
Cabbage 
Palak 

Pumpkin 

Cauliflower 

|Ghiya 
Peas 

M. Ginger 

Name of 

Commodities 

|Potato 

Onion 

Tomato 

Brinjal 

M. Ginger 
Gourd 

|Lady Finger 
Peas 

Pumpkin 

Spinach 

RETAIL PRICES IN 

Per Kg/Ltr 

Capsicum 

03-09-2025 10-09-2025 
28 

33 

53 

53 

50 

48 

80 

30 

90 

47 

173 

Rs. 

150 

28 

33 

48 

53 

47 

53 

80 

20 

WHOLESALE RATES OF VEGETABLES in APMC, Azadpur Mandi 

100 

40 

173 

150 

Minimum 

4.00 

5.00 

8.00 

10.00 

20.00 

10.00 

15!00 

30.00 

5.00 

20.00 

RRITORY OF DELHI 

NO 

CHANGE 

20.00 

INCREASED Per DECREASED Per 
Kg/Ltr 

Rs. 

5 

10 

Maximum 

24.00 

17.50 

10-09-2025 

-28.00 

25.00 

45.00 

20.00 

40.00 

80.00 

10.00 

40.00 

Kg/Ltr 

60.00 

Rs. 

3 

10 


